30 giugno

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 PM

WELCOME COFFEE

Accoglienza

LET'S PLAY

Avvio attivita & Networking

Beach Volley 4:00-6:00 PM

Workshop

5:00-5:45PM

Podcast Live 5:30-6:30 PM

Workshop 5:30 - 6:15 PM
SPEECH SESSION
Talk & Panel
Session 1 7:00-7:30 PM
Session 2 7:30 - 8:00 PM
Session 3 8:00 - 8:30 PM
Session 4 8:30 - 9:00 PM
VINYL SELECTION

Dj Set

1luglio

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 PM

BRUNCH

Networking & Musica

LET'S PLAY

Avvio attivita & Networking

Beach Volley 4:00-6:00 PM

Workshop

5:00 - 5:45PM

Podcast Live 5:30-6:30PM

Workshop 5:30 - 6:15 PM
SPEECH SESSION
Talk & Panel
Session 1 7:00 - 7:30 PM
Session 2 7:30 - 8:00 PM
Session 3 8:00 - 8:30 PM
Session 4 8:30 - 9:00 PM
CONCERT

Acustic Live Music



